
 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 


        
1 82 105855 PRAUD CORALIE CPR MOUILLERON PdL 20.626 
2 93 071848 GILLON EMELINE CPR MOUILLERON PdL 20.872 
3 22 172169 BRUNELIERE GWLADYS AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 21.051 
4 32 088879 LE ROUX MAELANN SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE ROLLER TUESG  21.081 
5 5 074371 LEFEUVRE MARINE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 21.094 
6  226808 BELLET MELISSA ROLLER SASSENAGE RA 21.194 
7 4 085644 BROCHARD MORGANE AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 21.340 
8 10 222017 FORTIER MELISSA USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 21.367 
9 31 129925 DE BONA CECILE SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE ROLLER TUESG IdF 21.545 
10 30 103410 MOULIS MATHILDE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 21.584 
11 92 125394 WILLAUME MARGAUX BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS 21.753 
12 16 160389 FACON CLEA AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 21.766 
13 89 190121 TALLOUSSI MOUNYA AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 21.808 
14 61 148817 MALHEUDE SALOME MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN 21.842 
15 91 145783 REMY ZOE AM SPORTS BOU 21.979 
16 63 120431 DEROO ALEXIA ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 21.988 
17 19 221714 FROUIN CHARLOTTE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 22.277 
18 17 240757 HEURTON FANNY CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS  22.290 
19 1 123276 BEZIER LEA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 22.306 
20 45 048669 KITLOWSKI ALEXANDRA AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 22.325 
21 25 182278 MICHEL CHLOE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 22.359 
22 34 209792 ROCHER NOLWENN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 22.456 
23 2 107794 BATARD LUCIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 22.517 
24 28 181497 LE TILLY MANON ASTA NANTES PdL 22.791 
25 59 162360 ROBILLARD NOEMIE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 22.818 
26 11 071321 LE GENDRE FLORIANE ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE 22.885 
27 94 110268 NOURY MARINE USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 23.305 
28 21 187276 COUDREZ PAULINE 2 APN AVON  23.381 
29 7 163568 GERGAUD FLORIANE ASTA NANTES PdL 23.586 
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


30 23 162378 NICOLEAU NADEGE ROB BREUILLET  23.816 
31 37 203220 BANNIER LAURA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 23.822 
32 96 182277 MARTINEAU JULIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 23.952 
33 44 169216 THERET CHARLOTTE ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 24.028 
34 97 166944 TREBOUTA ANGELYNA ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE 24.436 
35 26 123427 FRAUDIN MARION CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 24.998 
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

         
1 24 144423 SOULET BENJAMIN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 19.236 
2 2 085645 GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN ROLLER SKATING REZEEN PdL 19.531 
3 19 148257 BARKER THOMAS 2 APN AVON IdF 19.624 
4 41 159862 GOUIN CHRISTOPHER RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 19.675 
5 98 105094 GUILBERT MATHIEU CPR MOUILLERON PdL 19.724 
6 79 109070 REGNIER HUG GAUTIER AM SPORTS BOU 19.810 
7 75 083861 DAMBRUN THOMAS VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 19.946 
8 32 101821 LECHEVALIER LEO ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 19.980 
9 4 079832 IMENEZ ALEXIS ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE 19.994 
10 88 105055 PERRAY KILLIAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 20.001 
11  065618 BACH JONATHAN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 20.074 
12 94 201561 CORVAISIER ANTHONY ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 20.352 
13 1 143045 VIRY BENOIT ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 20.428 
14 99 125107 LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU 20.537 
15 89 125785 MUSTIERE JESON AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 20.544 
16 12 074370 LEFEUVRE FLORIAN CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 20.640 
17 22 232017 CARON KEVIN ROLLER SKATING DES PORTES DU MAINE PdL 20.673 
18 74 232907 KUHNEL JONAS BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS 20.677 
19 11 050684 DUGUET DYLAN ROB BREUILLET IdF 20.762 
20 81 172545 LE BRONNEC ALLAN GROUPE ROLLER LOISIRS BRE 20.772 
21 27 146101 MIGNOT ARTHUR RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 20.799 
22 93 109507 PERENNES RAPHAEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 20.846 
23 16 142554 MARTINS WILLIAM CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 20.859 
24 60 170969 RAIMONDO LUCAS VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 20.882 
25 77 059535 QUOY SYLVAIN ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPdC 20.916 
26 76 118672 PUJOS GUILLAUME GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 21.000 
27 55 109502 FAYEULLE RENAN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 21.025 
28 72 088125 BLANC OLIVIER CPB BELLEVILLE RA 21.026 
29 87 107899 LENOIR MATHURIN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 21.067 
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30 10 165478 MARIE ADRIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 21.088 
31 26 062980 JOUETTE JIMMY QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 21.097 
32 82 164084 FOLINAIS THOMAS RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 21.185 
33 85 125611 URIEN RONAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 21.272 
34 90 096556 FELLET KILIAN ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 21.434 
35 6 140976 CARIO CORENTIN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 21.501 
36 13 169639 PEILLEX ALEXANDRE ROB BREUILLET  21.501 
37 20 145317 CIVALLERO THOMAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 21.625 
38 39 203325 ROLLAND ARNAUD LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 21.660 
39 28 132837 AYOUL ARTHUR INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 21.708 
40 15 124934 CHARPENTIER ISMAEL LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 21.816 
41 86 133378 LANTRIN JULIEN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 21.816 
42 80 111740 VIEL THOMAS AM SPORTS BOU 21.992 
43 43 209789 MOCQUARD LEO AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 22.031 
44 78 169145 PAGNY JORDAN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 22.460 
45 83 237071 LE GAL CLEMENT ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE 22.880 
46  142256 AUDU NICOLAS ROB BREUILLET  23.421 
47 5 111319 PERENNES ANTOINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 23.705 
48 42 168465 CANU JULIEN MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN 23.793 
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

 



         
1 38 125464 PLANCHENAULT LYSE-ANNE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 20.824 
2 83 104120 ZISSIS POLIXENI RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 20.875 
3 66 040193 JAMAUX MARIELLE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 20.950 
4 25 065846 CASSAGNE FAUSTINE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 20.951 
5 84 145661 OUVRARD JULIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 20.964 
6 21 066174 MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 21.051 
7 5 074838 CAMUS SUZANNE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 21.117 
8 2 047940 BROCHARD EVA AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 21.136 
9 55 110572 CROCQ CORALIE RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 21.138 
10 75 163226 BALANDRAS FLAVIE LOU ROLLER RA 21.260 
11 50 184706 LESPINAS LEA ROUEN ROLLER SKATING HN 21.458 
12 9 123995 LENOIR PAULINE ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 21.461 
13 73 156711 VIGIE MARGAUX LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 21.699 
14 32 258203 VOLTEAU ROZEN CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 21.747 
15 46 123832 LARDON LEA CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IdF 21.758 
16 62 174419 KIEFFER CAMILLE ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 21.891 
17 7 144523 BOUDAUD NOLWENN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 21.914 
18 20 038859 DESLANDES MORGANE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 22.252 
19 15 098343 GAROT MATHILDE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 22.366 
20 19 146573 DEROOST FLORE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 22.479 
21 60 058040 PAGNY GWENDOLINE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 22.491 
22 78 028966 ZURICH MANON ROB BREUILLET IdF 23.433 
23 11 226293 CHEVALIER FANNY ROLLER FAYEN PdL 23.582 
24 85 199156 RABEAU MELANIE AS SABLE SUR SARTHE PdL 24.211 
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


 



         
1 12 033449 GUYOMARD ALEXANDRE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 18.183 
2 45 045980 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 18.826 
3 4 029530 NOLOT MEREDITH ROULETTES CLUB FOUGERAIS BRE 18.841 
4 62 049232 BOUCHERIE BAPTISTE ROB BREUILLET IdF 19.061 
5 52 071600 SANCHEZ NICOLAS LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 19.126 
6 58 069033 BARRIEU SEBASTIEN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 19.199 
7 65 106498 BAROUDI YASSINE LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 19.382 
8 70 097345 REGNIER HUG VALENTIN AM SPORTS BOU 19.417 
9 3 074861 LIZE THIERRY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 19.440 
10 66 097329 PEDICONE ELPHEGE AM SPORTS BOU 19.455 
11 41 059628 PLANTADE VALENTIN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 19.562 
12 14 015921 CHADUC CLEMENT AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 19.585 
13 35 147944 NIOL ARTHUR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 19.642 
14 10 014549 RAOULT KENAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 19.670 
15 5 183690 JEANEAU QUENTIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PdL 19.711 
16 68 011408 MAYEUR FLORIAN ROB BREUILLET IdF 19.718 
17 64 056165 LLORCA CEDRIC 2 APN AVON IdF 19.740 
18 1 072559 FROMENTIN AXEL AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 19.743 
19 19 085470 LE BERRE SIMON OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 19.766 
20 13 125523 ARDOUIN JORDAN AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 19.806 
21 61 028679 DUGUET KEVIN ROB BREUILLET IdF 19.827 
22 67 045706 CARADONNA VALENTIN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 19.866 
23 18 124634 BRIOLE YANN ELAN DES SORINIERES PdL 20.161 
24 9 048709 DIBON ANTOINE ASTA NANTES PdL 20.245 
25 55 208942 AUCLAIR MAXENCE ROLLER SASSENAGE RA 20.291 
26 11 144727 BELBEOC H GALAAD GROUPE ROLLER LOISIRS BRE 20.294 
27 60 088490 DAVID JONATHAN RSC MAXIMINOIS PACA 20.307 
28 16 073862 LE BOUCHER TANGUY ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 20.354 
29 84 172687 LENOIR JEROME ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 20.438 
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

30 69 178254 GOGUET DAMIEN INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 20.484 
31 71 103799 IDCZAK ALEXANDRE CPAL LOCMINE BRE 20.549 
32 8 201688 FOURE AMAURY ELAN DES SORINIERES PdL 20.682 
33 56 219994 WAY MATHIEU CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IdF 20.707 
34 6 062265 DA SILVA JULIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB LOURY CEN 20.767 
35 33 187938 FOURNAGE ALEXIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 20.777 
36 91 120003 BRET VALENTIN ROLLER CHALLANDAIS PdL 20.790 
37 79 163724 PAVAGEAU ARNAUD INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 20.899 
38 21 201841 PINDELER AXEL ASTA NANTES PdL 21.025 
39 72 175587 PASQUIER FABIEN AS SABLE SUR SARTHE PdL 21.038 
40 23 048671 CHADUC SYLVAIN AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 21.396 
41 59 084614 COGET GUICHARD NICOLAS RS CLUB DE COURNON D AUVERGNE 63 AUV 21.688 
42 99 140739 JARRY WILFRIED ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 22.322 
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

 



         
1 61 127733 DE SOUZA DARREN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 17.887 
2 58 021232 DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IdF 18.405 
3 65 073322 PERIDY PIERRE-YVES POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 18.503 
4 5 050373 CAUDAL VICTOR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 18.701 
5 31 033836 DUCOMMAN KEVIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PdL 19.347 
6 86 047498 OUVRARD THOMAS ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 19.432 
7 56 033608 CHAUVEAU BORIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB ALENCON BN 19.544 
8 33 026544 LEFEUVRE TONY CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 19.583 
9 22 58237 MATHINIER GUILLAUME LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 19.615 

10 3 089662 BOIVIN ERWAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 19.843 
11 67 203831 CHOLLEY EMILIEN ASSOCIATION SPORTS EXTREMES DE BESANCON FC 19.983 
12 7 089651 BAUDOUIN LEO OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 20.330 
13 69 218172 PORCEL BRYAN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 20.645 
14  139148 BIVILLE FRANCOIS RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 20.677 
15 62 185479 ILLIG TRISTAN AM SPORTS BOU 21.008 
16 14 058572 BOUTOILLE FRANCK RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 21.136 
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COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 



         
1 52 069815 EYMARD ESTELLE POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS  20.148 
2 12 033765 BOMME GLADYS OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 20.617 
3 9 026842 THIELIN CHARLENE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 21.175 
4  258816 ALVAREZ CAMILLE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PdL 21.231 
5 87 085965 LEVIN CHLOE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 21.418 
6 3 033835 GUILLARD LAURE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 21.477 
7 8 038084 PELHATRE CAROLINE RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 21.861 
8 30 061322 COCHET CAMILLE ROB BREUILLET IdF 21.862 
9 68 021030 JAMAUX ADELINE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 21.887 
10 15 033448 LE CALVEZ CELINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 21.980 
11 17 113401 CARIO ANAIS AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 22.657 
12 11 166678 RIEUF DUPLENNE GAELLE RENNES ETUDIANT CLUB ROLLER BRE 22.662 
13 64 015943 HOUZE LUDIVINE ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 22.851 
14 54 103965 ROLLAND EMELINE ROB BREUILLET IdF 22.888 
15 51 084573 MEIGNAN MAGALI RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 23.017 
16 50 161231 DRIOUICHE NADIA LOU ROLLER RA 23.458 
17 22 092103 FLANDIN MARIE RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 24.002 

 

  



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 



         
1 17 060246 SANNIER FRANCK ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 18.501 
2  070914 BOIS OSCAR JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 18.515 
3 4 121521 HECTOR SEBASTIEN AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 18.610 
4 44      18.805 
5 38 038456 DUFOUR BORIS LOU ROLLER RA 18.862 
6 24 076683 FORT YOHANN ROLLER BUG AQU 19.065 
7 31 033123 GUERIN SAMUEL INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 19.377 
8 1 010011 LOEUILLOT JULIEN OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 19.438 
9 88 033964 BOUVIER STEPHANE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 19.496 
10 50 069990 DORE LUDOVIC ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 19.620 
11 15 029614 BRIEUC REMI OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 19.686 
12 10 120014 PETITFILS JEREMY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 19.703 
13 9 065376 SIERRA JEAN STEPHANE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 19.775 
14 34 047954 ALLEXANDRE PASCAL POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 19.939 
15 3 036313 PINEAU MAXIME ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 19.954 
16 76 243189 SONCARRIEU DAMIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 19.995 
17 48 041016 VENIEN HERVE RACING ROLLER CLUB DE CHAMBERY RA 20.176 
18 47 138258 SALMON XAVIER PARIS HOCKEY CLUB IdF 20.329 
19 71 042812 HUBERT JULIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 20.331 
20 77 253654 GALLAIS STEVEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 20.441 
21 57 033447 LE CALVEZ GUILLAUME GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 20.586 
22 72 223229 SIDI ABDOUL KARIM ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 20.757 
23 55 061207 LE BORGNE AURELIEN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 20.828 
24 45 033760 PLIHON SEBASTIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB ALENCON BN 21.110 
25  107795 BATARD LUDOVIC LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 21.177 
26 35 179298 BANKOWSKY LOUIS PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IdF 21.527 
27 37 041948 DELLEMOTTE MAXIMILIEN AM SPORTS BOU 21.612 
28 40 163176 GUERIN ERIC PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER  21.755 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







  


         
1 30 099449 HALBOUT CLEMENCE 2 APN AVON IdF 20.002 
2 3 048358 GHEDIN VALERIE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 20.157 
3 14 089429 POIDEVIN MARIE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 20.167 
4 58 042592 FLICK CAROLINE AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 20.194 
5 32 038741 DUCHEMIN AURELIE AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 20.335 
6 31 044299 HALBOUT JUSTINE 2 APN AVON IdF 20.347 
7 33 015888 VARIN MORGANE ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 20.485 
8 17 039896 COMBES PAULINE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 20.710 
9 28 072376 SORIANO AMELIE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 21.305 
10 53 047916 MILHES MARINE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 21.506 
11 1 047630 PERRAY MEGGAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 21.647 

 

  



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 

  


         
1 28 127730 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 17.719 
2 29 127735 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 17.827 
3 42 061784 RAOULT THIBAUT ROB BREUILLET  18.555 
4 40 028827 BEDDIAF NOLAN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 18.687 
5 67 099316 FERNANDEZ EWEN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 18.927 
6 16 053212 FORTIN DAVID AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 18.959 
7 86 053688 ODIOT SEBASTIEN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 19.078 
8 55 056244 LEPINE GARY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 19.331 
9 41 077914 PERIDY JEAN BERNARD POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 19.751 

 

  



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 



         
1 21 066174 MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 15 
2 75 163226 BALANDRAS FLAVIE LOU ROLLER RA 7 
3 38 125464 PLANCHENAULT LYSE-ANNE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 6 
4 84 145661 OUVRARD JULIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 4 
5 65 041078 LABAT LENA PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 2 
6 7 144523 BOUDAUD NOLWENN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 2 
7 32 258203 VOLTEAU ROZEN CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 

 8 4 129446 GARNIER EMILIE OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 
 9 5 074838 CAMUS SUZANNE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 
 10 83 104120 ZISSIS POLIXENI RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 
 11 25 065846 CASSAGNE FAUSTINE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 
 12 55 110572 CROCQ CORALIE RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 
 13 15 098343 GAROT MATHILDE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 
 14 73 156711 VIGIE MARGAUX LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 
 15 20 038859 DESLANDES MORGANE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 
 16 9 123995 LENOIR PAULINE ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 
 17 78 028966 ZURICH MANON ROB BREUILLET IdF 
 18 66 040193 JAMAUX MARIELLE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 
 19 50 184706 LESPINAS LEA ROUEN ROLLER SKATING HN 
 20 60 058040 PAGNY GWENDOLINE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 21 2 047940 BROCHARD EVA AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 
 22 62 174419 KIEFFER CAMILLE ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 
 23 19 146573 DEROOST FLORE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 
 24 94 031432 GILLON LAURIE CPR MOUILLERON PdL 
 25 11 226293 CHEVALIER FANNY ROLLER FAYEN PdL 
 26 85 199156 RABEAU MELANIE AS SABLE SUR SARTHE PdL 
 27 46 123832 LARDON LEA CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IdF 
  

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 









        
1 12 033449 GUYOMARD ALEXANDRE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 7 
2 65 106498 BAROUDI YASSINE LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 5 
3 52 071600 SANCHEZ NICOLAS LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 4 
4 14 015921 CHADUC CLEMENT AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 4 
5 64 056165 LLORCA CEDRIC 2 APN AVON IdF 4 
6 66 097329 PEDICONE ELPHEGE AM SPORTS BOU 4 
7 19 085470 LE BERRE SIMON OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 3 
8 61 028679 DUGUET KEVIN ROB BREUILLET IdF 2 
9 10 014549 RAOULT KENAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 1 
10 70 097345 REGNIER HUG VALENTIN AM SPORTS BOU 1 
11 3 074861 LIZE THIERRY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 1 
12 54 083867 SORIANO BENOIT VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 

 13 68 011408 MAYEUR FLORIAN ROB BREUILLET IdF 
 14 13 125523 ARDOUIN JORDAN AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 
 15 41 059628 PLANTADE VALENTIN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 16 9 048709 DIBON ANTOINE ASTA NANTES PdL 
 17 58 069033 BARRIEU SEBASTIEN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 
 18 1 072559 FROMENTIN AXEL AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 
 19 62 049232 BOUCHERIE BAPTISTE ROB BREUILLET IdF 
 20 45 045980 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 
 21 60 088490 DAVID JONATHAN RSC MAXIMINOIS PACA 
 22 16 073862 LE BOUCHER TANGUY ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 
 23 57 132018 BOURLIER TIMOTHEE LOU ROLLER RA 
 24 56 219994 WAY MATHIEU CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IdF 
 25 71 103799 IDCZAK ALEXANDRE CPAL LOCMINE BRE 
 26 23 048671 CHADUC SYLVAIN AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 
 27 11 144727 BELBEOC H GALAAD GROUPE ROLLER LOISIRS BRE 
 28 91 120003 BRET VALENTIN ROLLER CHALLANDAIS PdL 
 29 35 147944 NIOL ARTHUR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 
 30 84 172687 LENOIR JEROME ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 
 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







31 33 187938 FOURNAGE ALEXIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 
 32 6 062265 DA SILVA JULIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB LOURY CEN 
 33 55 208942 AUCLAIR MAXENCE ROLLER SASSENAGE RA 
 34 4 029530 NOLOT MEREDITH ROULETTES CLUB FOUGERAIS BRE 
 35 8 201688 FOURE AMAURY ELAN DES SORINIERES PdL 
 36 99 140739 JARRY WILFRIED ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 
 37 18 124634 BRIOLE YANN ELAN DES SORINIERES PdL 
 38 5 183690 JEANEAU QUENTIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PdL 
 39 72 175587 PASQUIER FABIEN AS SABLE SUR SARTHE PdL 
 40 79 163724 PAVAGEAU ARNAUD INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 
 41 59 084614 COGET GUICHARD NICOLAS RS CLUB DE COURNON D AUVERGNE 63 AUV 
 42 69 178254 GOGUET DAMIEN INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 
 43 67 045706 CARADONNA VALENTIN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 
 44 21 201841 PINDELER AXEL ASTA NANTES PdL 
  

  



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 



         
1 58 021232 DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IdF 14 
2 15 092861 LEPINE TOMY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 8 
3 65 073322 PERIDY PIERRE-YVES POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 4 
4 86 047498 OUVRARD THOMAS ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 4 
5 56 033608 CHAUVEAU BORIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB ALENCON BN 2 
6 3 089662 BOIVIN ERWAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 2 
7 5 050373 CAUDAL VICTOR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 1 
8 7 089651 BAUDOUIN LEO OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 1 
9 61 127733 DE SOUZA DARREN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 

 10 33 026544 LEFEUVRE TONY CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 
 11 55 025208 GAUDIN J JASON RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 
 12 31 033836 DUCOMMAN KEVIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PdL 
 13 22 58237 MATHINIER GUILLAUME LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 
 14 69 218172 PORCEL BRYAN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 
 15 21 113481 LAIGLE ALDRIC INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 
 16 29 129415 BOUDET GUILLAUME OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 
 17  139148 BIVILLE FRANCOIS RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 
 18 67 203831 CHOLLEY EMILIEN ASSOCIATION SPORTS EXTREMES DE BESANCON FC 
 19 62 185479 ILLIG TRISTAN AM SPORTS BOU 
 20 14 058572 BOUTOILLE FRANCK RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 
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





 



        
1 30 061322 COCHET CAMILLE ROB BREUILLET IdF 12 
2 3 033835 GUILLARD LAURE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 12 
3 12 033765 BOMME GLADYS OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 12 
4 87 085965 LEVIN CHLOE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 12 
5 1 011230 BETHYS JUSTINE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 12 
6 9 026842 THIELIN CHARLENE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 12 
7 68 021030 JAMAUX ADELINE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 12 
8 17 113401 CARIO ANAIS AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 11 
9  258816 ALVAREZ CAMILLE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PdL 10 
10 54 103965 ROLLAND EMELINE ROB BREUILLET IdF 9 
11 51 084573 MEIGNAN MAGALI RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 8 
12 64 015943 HOUZE LUDIVINE ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 7 
13 8 038084 PELHATRE CAROLINE RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 6 
14 50 161231 DRIOUICHE NADIA LOU ROLLER RA 5 
15 11 166678 RIEUF DUPLENNE GAELLE RENNES ETUDIANT CLUB ROLLER BRE 4 
16 15 033448 LE CALVEZ CELINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 3 
17 22 092103 FLANDIN MARIE RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 2 
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





 



       
1 44      25 
2 4 121521 HECTOR SEBASTIEN AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 25 
3 38 038456 DUFOUR BORIS LOU ROLLER RA 25 
4 71 042812 HUBERT JULIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 25 
5 68 070915 CORMIER FLORIAN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 25 
6 34 047954 ALLEXANDRE PASCAL POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 25 
7 41 056529 RIANDIERE KEVIN RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 25 
8  099725 BERTINE ARNAUD ROB BREUILLET  25 
9 9 065376 SIERRA JEAN STEPHANE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 23 

10  070914 BOIS OSCAR JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 22 
11 21 113962 DELANNEE GATIEN ROLLER SKATING PHILIBERTIN PdL 21 
12 51 031796 LE BIHAN ARNAUD ROLLER SKATING PHILIBERTIN PdL 20 
13 48 041016 VENIEN HERVE RACING ROLLER CLUB DE CHAMBERY RA 19 
14 10 120014 PETITFILS JEREMY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 18 
15 25 028834 BEDDIAF MICKAEL ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 16 
16 17 060246 SANNIER FRANCK ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 16 
17 43 67367 HUTEAU FLORIAN ROLLER SKATING PHILIBERTIN PdL 15 
18 8 179780 BRUNELIERE CLEMENT AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
19 49 111908 POIRIER PHILIPPE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PdL 12 
20 76 243189 SONCARRIEU DAMIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 12 
21 55 061207 LE BORGNE AURELIEN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 11 
22 3 036313 PINEAU MAXIME ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 10 
23 13 055311 MASSE VINCENT ELAN DES SORINIERES PdL 9 
24 59 062931 SALLE EMMANUEL JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 9 
25 88 033964 BOUVIER STEPHANE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 8 
26 1 010011 LOEUILLOT JULIEN OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 8 
27 40 163176 GUERIN ERIC PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER  7 
28 31 033123 GUERIN SAMUEL INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 7 
29 57 033447 LE CALVEZ GUILLAUME GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 6 
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





30 77 253654 GALLAIS STEVEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 6 
31 72 223229 SIDI ABDOUL KARIM ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 6 
32 50 069990 DORE LUDOVIC ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 5 
33 35 179298 BANKOWSKY LOUIS PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER IdF 4 
34 92 052278 WEBER OLIVIER JA PATINAGE A ROULETTES PdL 4 
35 2 043503 GUILBAUD THOMAS ROLLER SKATING PHILIBERTIN PdL 3 
36 37 041948 DELLEMOTTE MAXIMILIEN AM SPORTS BOU 3 
37 47 138258 SALMON XAVIER PARIS HOCKEY CLUB IdF 2 
38 45 033760 PLIHON SEBASTIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB ALENCON BN 2 
39  107795 BATARD LUDOVIC LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 2 
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





 



       
1 31 044299 HALBOUT JUSTINE 2 APN AVON IdF 12 
2 30 099449 HALBOUT CLEMENCE 2 APN AVON IdF 12 
3 3 048358 GHEDIN VALERIE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
4 58 042592 FLICK CAROLINE AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 12 
5 32 038741 DUCHEMIN AURELIE AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
6 14 089429 POIDEVIN MARIE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 12 
7 61 073076 CHOULEYSKO MELISSA ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 12 
8 33 015888 VARIN MORGANE ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 12 
9 53 047916 MILHES MARINE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
10 17 039896 COMBES PAULINE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
11 1 047630 PERRAY MEGGAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
12 28 072376 SORIANO AMELIE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
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





 



        
1 29 127735 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 16 
2 40 028827 BEDDIAF NOLAN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 12 
3 67 099316 FERNANDEZ EWEN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 10 
4 28 127730 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 1 
5 41 077914 PERIDY JEAN BERNARD POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 

6 55 056244 LEPINE GARY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 

7 16 053212 FORTIN DAVID AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 

8 33 064542 EUVRARD BASTIEN LOU ROLLER RA 

9 42 061784 RAOULT THIBAUT ROB BREUILLET 

10 86 053688 ODIOT SEBASTIEN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 
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





 



         
1 4 085644 BROCHARD MORGANE AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 6 
2 63 120431 DEROO ALEXIA ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 6 
3 5 074371 LEFEUVRE MARINE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 5 
4 92 125394 WILLAUME MARGAUX BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS 2 
5 32 088879 LE ROUX MAELANN SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE ROLLER TUESG  2 
6 16 160389 FACON CLEA AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 1 
7 91 145783 REMY ZOE AM SPORTS BOU 1 
8 22 172169 BRUNELIERE GWLADYS AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 1 
9 89 190121 TALLOUSSI MOUNYA AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 

 10 61 148817 MALHEUDE SALOME MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN 
 11 11 071321 LE GENDRE FLORIANE ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE 
 12 93 071848 GILLON EMELINE CPR MOUILLERON PdL 
 13 30 103410 MOULIS MATHILDE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 14 82 105855 PRAUD CORALIE CPR MOUILLERON PdL 
 15 25 182278 MICHEL CHLOE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 
 16 31 129925 DE BONA CECILE SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE ROLLER TUESG IdF 
 17 45 048669 KITLOWSKI ALEXANDRA AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 
 18 7 163568 GERGAUD FLORIANE ASTA NANTES PdL 
 19 94 110268 NOURY MARINE USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 
 20 1 123276 BEZIER LEA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 
 21 59 162360 ROBILLARD NOEMIE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 
 22 2 107794 BATARD LUCIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 
 23 17 240757 HEURTON FANNY CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS 

 24  226808 BELLET MELISSA ROLLER SASSENAGE RA 
 25 28 181497 LE TILLY MANON ASTA NANTES PdL 
 26 10 222017 FORTIER MELISSA USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 
 27 23 162378 NICOLEAU NADEGE ROB BREUILLET 

 28 21 187276 COUDREZ PAULINE 2 APN AVON 

 29 96 182277 MARTINEAU JULIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 
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





30 34 209792 ROCHER NOLWENN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 
 31 97 166944 TREBOUTA ANGELYNA ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE 
 32 19 221714 FROUIN CHARLOTTE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 
 33 44 169216 THERET CHARLOTTE ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 
 34 26 123427 FRAUDIN MARION CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 
 35 37 203220 BANNIER LAURA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 
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





 



         
1 98 105094 GUILBERT MATHIEU CPR MOUILLERON PdL 7 
2 99 125107 LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU 7 
3 2 085645 GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN ROLLER SKATING REZEEN PdL 4 
4  065618 BACH JONATHAN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 2 
5 11 050684 DUGUET DYLAN ROB BREUILLET IdF 1 
6 88 105055 PERRAY KILLIAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 1 
7 19 148257 BARKER THOMAS 2 APN AVON IdF 

 8 82 164084 FOLINAIS THOMAS RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 
 9 1 143045 VIRY BENOIT ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 
 10 32 101821 LECHEVALIER LEO ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 
 11 72 088125 BLANC OLIVIER CPB BELLEVILLE RA 
 12 60 170969 RAIMONDO LUCAS VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 13 89 125785 MUSTIERE JESON AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 
 14 94 201561 CORVAISIER ANTHONY ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 
 15 75 083861 DAMBRUN THOMAS VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 16 10 165478 MARIE ADRIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 
 17 4 079832 IMENEZ ALEXIS ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE 
 18 74 232907 KUHNEL JONAS BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS 
 19 93 109507 PERENNES RAPHAEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 
 20 85 125611 URIEN RONAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 
 21 86 133378 LANTRIN JULIEN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 
 22 26 062980 JOUETTE JIMMY QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 
 23 55 109502 FAYEULLE RENAN GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 
 24 39 203325 ROLLAND ARNAUD LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 
 25 16 142554 MARTINS WILLIAM CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 
 26 28 132837 AYOUL ARTHUR INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 
 27 15 124934 CHARPENTIER ISMAEL LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 
 28 76 118672 PUJOS GUILLAUME GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 29 27 146101 MIGNOT ARTHUR RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 
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





30 6 140976 CARIO CORENTIN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 
 31 41 159862 GOUIN CHRISTOPHER RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 
 32 22 232017 CARON KEVIN ROLLER SKATING DES PORTES DU MAINE PdL 
 33 43 209789 MOCQUARD LEO AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 
 34 79 109070 REGNIER HUG GAUTIER AM SPORTS BOU 
 35 87 107899 LENOIR MATHURIN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 
 36 90 096556 FELLET KILIAN ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 
 37 77 059535 QUOY SYLVAIN ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPdC 
 38 80 111740 VIEL THOMAS AM SPORTS BOU 
 39 20 145317 CIVALLERO THOMAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 
 40 5 111319 PERENNES ANTOINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 
 41 81 172545 LE BRONNEC ALLAN GROUPE ROLLER LOISIRS BRE 
 42 78 169145 PAGNY JORDAN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 43 12 074370 LEFEUVRE FLORIAN CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 
 44 13 169639 PEILLEX ALEXANDRE ROB BREUILLET 

 45 83 237071 LE GAL CLEMENT ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE 
 46 42 168465 CANU JULIEN MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN 
 47  142256 AUDU NICOLAS ROB BREUILLET 

 DQ 24 144423 SOULET BENJAMIN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 
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





 



         
 1 31 EF 044299 HALBOUT JUSTINE 2 APN AVON IdF 
 2 30 EF 099449 HALBOUT CLEMENCE 2 APN AVON IdF 
 3 3 EF 048358 GHEDIN VALERIE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 4 21 CF 066174 MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 
 5 53 EF 047916 MILHES MARINE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 
 6 83 CF 104120 ZISSIS POLIXENI RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 
 7 1  047630 PERRAY MEGGAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 
 

  


          
1 31 EF 044299 HALBOUT JUSTINE 2 APN AVON IdF Q 
2 21 CF 066174 MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL Q 
3 1  047630 PERRAY MEGGAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL Q 
4 33 EF 015888 VARIN MORGANE ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 8 
5 3 NF 033835 GUILLARD LAURE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 9 
6 12 NF 033765 BOMME GLADYS OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 10 
7 30 NF 061322 COCHET CAMILLE ROB BREUILLET IdF 11 

 
              

 1 30 EF 099449 HALBOUT CLEMENCE 2 APN AVON IdF Q 
2 3 EF 048358 GHEDIN VALERIE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP Q 
3 53 EF 047916 MILHES MARINE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP Q 
4 83 CF 104120 ZISSIS POLIXENI RAC ST BRIEUC BRE Q 
5 5 CF 074838 CAMUS SUZANNE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 12 
6 28 EF 072376 SORIANO AMELIE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 13 
7 68 NF 021030 JAMAUX ADELINE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 14 
8 54 NF 103965 ROLLAND EMELINE ROB BREUILLET IdF 15 
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


   


          
 1 29 EH 127735 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 
 2 28 EH 127730 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 
 3 67  099316 FERNANDEZ EWEN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 
 4 55 EH 056244 LEPINE GARY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 
 5 45 CG 045980 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 
 6 33 EH  064542 EUVRARD BASTIEN LOU ROLLER RA 
 7 66 CG 097329 PEDICONE ELPHEGE AM SPORTS BOU 
 

   


           
1 29 EH 127735 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA Q 
2 40 EH 028827 BEDDIAF NOLAN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 9 
3 58 JH 021232 DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IdF 10 
4 15 JH 092861 LEPINE TOMY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 11 
5 17  060246 SANNIER FRANCK ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 12 
6 70 CG 097345 REGNIER HUG VALENTIN AM SPORTS BOU 13 
7 34 NH 047954 ALLEXANDRE PASCAL POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 14 

NP 54 CG 083867 SORIANO BENOIT VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 16 

1 67  099316 FERNANDEZ EWEN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL Q 
2 28 EH 127730 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA Q 
3 66 CG 097329 PEDICONE ELPHEGE AM SPORTS BOU Q 
4 55 EH 056244 LEPINE GARY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL Q 
5 45 CG 045980 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF Q 
6 33 EH  064542 EUVRARD BASTIEN LOU ROLLER RA Q 
7 65 JH 073322 PERIDY PIERRE-YVES POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 8 
8 71 NH 042812 HUBERT JULIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 15 
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

           
1 15 JH 092861 LEPINE TOMY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL Q 
2 66 CG 097329 PEDICONE ELPHEGE AM SPORTS BOU Q 
3 65 JH 073322 PERIDY PIERRE-YVES POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF Q 
4 45 CG 045980 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF Q 
5 61 CG 028679 DUGUET KEVIN ROB BREUILLET IdF 17 
6 25 NH 028834 BEDDIAF MICKAEL ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 18 
7 3 CG 074861 LIZE THIERRY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 22 

 
              

 1 28 EH 127730 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA Q 
2 58 JH 021232 DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IdF Q 
3 86 EH  053688 ODIOT SEBASTIEN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 28 
4 31 JH 033836 DUCOMMAN KEVIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PdL 30 
5   099725 BERTINE ARNAUD ROB BREUILLET  31 
6 22 JH 58237 MATHINIER GUILLAUME LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 32 
7 41 CG 059628 PLANTADE VALENTIN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 33 
8 62 CG 049232 BOUCHERIE BAPTISTE ROB BREUILLET IdF 34 

 
              

 1 67  099316 FERNANDEZ EWEN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL Q 
2 54 CG 083867 SORIANO BENOIT VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP Q 
3 17  060246 SANNIER FRANCK ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE Q 
4 71 NH 042812 HUBERT JULIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN Q 
5 34 NH 047954 ALLEXANDRE PASCAL POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF Q 
6 70 CG 097345 REGNIER HUG VALENTIN AM SPORTS BOU Q 
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

 

 
              

 1 29 EH 127735 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA Q 
2 55 EH 056244 LEPINE GARY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL Q 
3 33 EH  064542 EUVRARD BASTIEN LOU ROLLER RA Q 
4 56  033608 CHAUVEAU BORIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB ALENCON BN 19 
5 7 JH 089651 BAUDOUIN LEO OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 24 
6 4 CG 029530 NOLOT MEREDITH ROULETTES CLUB FOUGERAIS BRE 25 
7 5  050373 CAUDAL VICTOR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 29 
8 19  085470 LE BERRE SIMON OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 35 

 
              

 1 40 EH 028827 BEDDIAF NOLAN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE Q 
2 42  061784 RAOULT THIBAUT ROB BREUILLET  20 
3 64 CG 056165 LLORCA CEDRIC 2 APN AVON IdF 21 
4 41 EH 077914 PERIDY JEAN BERNARD POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 23 
5 14 CG 015921 CHADUC CLEMENT AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 26 
6 44 NH      27 
7 50 NH 069990 DORE LUDOVIC ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 36 
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





 



       
1 21 066174 MARCHAND DEBORAH AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
2 84 145661 OUVRARD JULIE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 12 
3 38 125464 PLANCHENAULT LYSE-ANNE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 12 
4 75 163226 BALANDRAS FLAVIE LOU ROLLER RA 12 
5 7 144523 BOUDAUD NOLWENN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
6 5 074838 CAMUS SUZANNE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 12 
7 4 129446 GARNIER EMILIE OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 12 
8 32 258203 VOLTEAU ROZEN CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 12 
9 25 065846 CASSAGNE FAUSTINE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
10 83 104120 ZISSIS POLIXENI RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 12 
11 19 146573 DEROOST FLORE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 12 
12 66 040193 JAMAUX MARIELLE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 12 
13 50 184706 LESPINAS LEA ROUEN ROLLER SKATING HN 12 
14 60 058040 PAGNY GWENDOLINE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 11 
15 73 156711 VIGIE MARGAUX LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 11 
16 15 098343 GAROT MATHILDE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 11 
17 55 110572 CROCQ CORALIE RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 11 
18 62 174419 KIEFFER CAMILLE ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 11 
19 20 038859 DESLANDES MORGANE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 11 
20 9 123995 LENOIR PAULINE ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 11 
21 78 028966 ZURICH MANON ROB BREUILLET IdF 11 
22 2 047940 BROCHARD EVA AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 11 
23 46 123832 LARDON LEA CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IdF 10 
24 11 226293 CHEVALIER FANNY ROLLER FAYEN PdL 10 
25 85 199156 RABEAU MELANIE AS SABLE SUR SARTHE PdL 10 
26 94 031432 GILLON LAURIE CPR MOUILLERON PdL 10 
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







        
1 66 097329 PEDICONE ELPHEGE AM SPORTS BOU 25 
2 14 015921 CHADUC CLEMENT AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 25 
3 10 014549 RAOULT KENAN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 25 
4 61 028679 DUGUET KEVIN ROB BREUILLET IdF 25 
5 64 056165 LLORCA CEDRIC 2 APN AVON IdF 25 
6 65 106498 BAROUDI YASSINE LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 25 
7 3 074861 LIZE THIERRY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 25 
8 52 071600 SANCHEZ NICOLAS LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 25 
9 13 125523 ARDOUIN JORDAN AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 25 
10 19 085470 LE BERRE SIMON OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 25 
11 45 045980 MESDOM LUCAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 25 
12 58 069033 BARRIEU SEBASTIEN PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 25 
13 54 083867 SORIANO BENOIT VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 25 
14 55 208942 AUCLAIR MAXENCE ROLLER SASSENAGE RA 25 
15 12 033449 GUYOMARD ALEXANDRE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 25 
16 9 048709 DIBON ANTOINE ASTA NANTES PdL 25 
17 62 049232 BOUCHERIE BAPTISTE ROB BREUILLET IdF 25 
18 91 120003 BRET VALENTIN ROLLER CHALLANDAIS PdL 25 
19 57 132018 BOURLIER TIMOTHEE LOU ROLLER RA 25 
20 35 147944 NIOL ARTHUR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 25 
21 11 144727 BELBEOC H GALAAD GROUPE ROLLER LOISIRS BRE 25 
22 23 048671 CHADUC SYLVAIN AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 25 
23 70 097345 REGNIER HUG VALENTIN AM SPORTS BOU 25 
24 56 219994 WAY MATHIEU CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS IdF 25 
25 41 059628 PLANTADE VALENTIN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 25 
26 4 029530 NOLOT MEREDITH ROULETTES CLUB FOUGERAIS BRE 25 
27 33 187938 FOURNAGE ALEXIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 24 
28 16 073862 LE BOUCHER TANGUY ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 24 
29 84 172687 LENOIR JEROME ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 24 
30 1 072559 FROMENTIN AXEL AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 23 
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

31 71 103799 IDCZAK ALEXANDRE CPAL LOCMINE BRE 23 
32 60 088490 DAVID JONATHAN RSC MAXIMINOIS PACA 23 
33 6 062265 DA SILVA JULIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB LOURY CEN 23 
34 59 084614 COGET GUICHARD NICOLAS RS CLUB DE COURNON D AUVERGNE 63 AUV 23 
35 68 011408 MAYEUR FLORIAN ROB BREUILLET IdF 16 
36 67 045706 CARADONNA VALENTIN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 12 
37 18 124634 BRIOLE YANN ELAN DES SORINIERES PdL 12 
38 99 140739 JARRY WILFRIED ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 9 
39 8 201688 FOURE AMAURY ELAN DES SORINIERES PdL 9 
40 21 201841 PINDELER AXEL ASTA NANTES PdL 9 
41 79 163724 PAVAGEAU ARNAUD INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 9 
42 69 178254 GOGUET DAMIEN INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 8 
43 72 175587 PASQUIER FABIEN AS SABLE SUR SARTHE PdL 8 
44 5 183690 JEANEAU QUENTIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PdL 8 

 

 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 



        
1 15 092861 LEPINE TOMY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 25 
2 58 021232 DE MALLEVOUE GUILLAUME 2 APN AVON IdF 25 
3 65 073322 PERIDY PIERRE-YVES POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 25 
4 5 050373 CAUDAL VICTOR OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 25 
5 7 089651 BAUDOUIN LEO OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 25 
6 86 047498 OUVRARD THOMAS ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 25 
7 29 129415 BOUDET GUILLAUME OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 23 
8 55 025208 GAUDIN J JASON RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 23 
9 21 113481 LAIGLE ALDRIC INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 23 
10 31 033836 DUCOMMAN KEVIN LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PdL 23 
11 56 033608 CHAUVEAU BORIS ROLLER SKATING CLUB ALENCON BN 22 
12 69 218172 PORCEL BRYAN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 20 
13 67 203831 CHOLLEY EMILIEN ASSOCIATION SPORTS EXTREMES DE BESANCON FC 20 
14  139148 BIVILLE FRANCOIS RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 20 
15 14 058572 BOUTOILLE FRANCK RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 12 
16 33 026544 LEFEUVRE TONY CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 11 
17 3 089662 BOIVIN ERWAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 9 
18 22 58237 MATHINIER GUILLAUME LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 7 
19 62 185479 ILLIG TRISTAN AM SPORTS BOU 6 

 

  



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 



         
1 30 061322 COCHET CAMILLE ROB BREUILLET IdF 12 
2 3 033835 GUILLARD LAURE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 12 
3 9 026842 THIELIN CHARLENE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 12 
4 87 085965 LEVIN CHLOE ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PdL 12 
5 12 033765 BOMME GLADYS OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 12 
6 11 166678 RIEUF DUPLENNE GAELLE RENNES ETUDIANT CLUB ROLLER BRE 12 
7 1 011230 BETHYS JUSTINE AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 12 
8 68 021030 JAMAUX ADELINE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 12 
9 50 161231 DRIOUICHE NADIA LOU ROLLER RA 12 
10 52 069815 EYMARD ESTELLE POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS  12 
11 64 015943 HOUZE LUDIVINE ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 12 
12 54 103965 ROLLAND EMELINE ROB BREUILLET IdF 12 
13  258816 ALVAREZ CAMILLE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PdL 12 
14 15 033448 LE CALVEZ CELINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 12 
15 51 084573 MEIGNAN MAGALI RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 12 
16 22 092103 FLANDIN MARIE RSC LAMBERSART NPdC 11 
17 17 113401 CARIO ANAIS AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 4 

 

  



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 

COMITÉ NATIONAL DE COURSE
 

   
 







 



         
1 44      25 
2 71 042812 HUBERT JULIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 25 
3 3 036313 PINEAU MAXIME ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 25 
4 38 038456 DUFOUR BORIS LOU ROLLER RA 25 
5 68 070915 CORMIER FLORIAN JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 25 
6 13 055311 MASSE VINCENT ELAN DES SORINIERES PdL 25 
7 49 111908 POIRIER PHILIPPE VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PdL 25 
8 4 121521 HECTOR SEBASTIEN AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 25 
9 25 028834 BEDDIAF MICKAEL ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 25 
10 17 060246 SANNIER FRANCK ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 25 
11 34 047954 ALLEXANDRE PASCAL POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 25 
12 48 041016 VENIEN HERVE RACING ROLLER CLUB DE CHAMBERY RA 25 
13  099725 BERTINE ARNAUD ROB BREUILLET  25 
14 41 056529 RIANDIERE KEVIN RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 25 
15  070914 BOIS OSCAR JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 25 
16 10 120014 PETITFILS JEREMY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 25 
17 21 113962 DELANNEE GATIEN ROLLER SKATING PHILIBERTIN PdL 25 
18 57 033447 LE CALVEZ GUILLAUME GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 25 
19 43 67367 HUTEAU FLORIAN ROLLER SKATING PHILIBERTIN PdL 25 
20 76 243189 SONCARRIEU DAMIEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 25 
21 55 061207 LE BORGNE AURELIEN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 25 
22 1 010011 LOEUILLOT JULIEN OLYMPIQUE CLUB HERBLINOIS PdL 24 
23 77 253654 GALLAIS STEVEN ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 23 
24 45 033760 PLIHON SEBASTIEN ROLLER SKATING CLUB ALENCON BN 22 
25 51 031796 LE BIHAN ARNAUD ROLLER SKATING PHILIBERTIN PdL 21 
26 40 163176 GUERIN ERIC PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB-SECT ROLLER  19 
27 2 043503 GUILBAUD THOMAS ROLLER SKATING PHILIBERTIN PdL 19 
28 72 223229 SIDI ABDOUL KARIM ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 15 
29 37 041948 DELLEMOTTE MAXIMILIEN AM SPORTS BOU 15 



 

FÉDÉRATION FRANÇAISE DE ROLLER SKATING 
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





30 50 069990 DORE LUDOVIC ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 14 
31  107795 BATARD LUDOVIC LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 10 
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





 



         
1 31 044299 HALBOUT JUSTINE 2 APN AVON IdF 12 
2 14 089429 POIDEVIN MARIE RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 12 
3 30 099449 HALBOUT CLEMENCE 2 APN AVON IdF 12 
4 61 073076 CHOULEYSKO MELISSA ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 12 
5 3 048358 GHEDIN VALERIE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
6 53 047916 MILHES MARINE GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
7 1 047630 PERRAY MEGGAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
8 33 015888 VARIN MORGANE ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 12 
9 17 039896 COMBES PAULINE PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
10 58 042592 FLICK CAROLINE AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 12 
11 28 072376 SORIANO AMELIE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
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





 



         
1 29 127735 DE SOUZA ELTON ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 25 
2 40 028827 BEDDIAF NOLAN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 25 
3 67 099316 FERNANDEZ EWEN LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 25 
4 33 064542 EUVRARD BASTIEN LOU ROLLER RA 25 
5 28 127730 DE SOUZA EDWIN ROLLER PROVENCE MEDITERRANEE HYERES TOULON SIX FOU PACA 25 
6 41 077914 PERIDY JEAN BERNARD POSTILLON OLYMPIQUE LONGJUMELLOIS IdF 19 
7 42 061784 RAOULT THIBAUT ROB BREUILLET  13 
8 55 056244 LEPINE GARY AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 8 
9 86 053688 ODIOT SEBASTIEN CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 4 
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





 



        
1 63 120431 DEROO ALEXIA ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 12 
2 4 085644 BROCHARD MORGANE AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
3 16 160389 FACON CLEA AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 12 
4 45 048669 KITLOWSKI ALEXANDRA AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 12 
5 89 190121 TALLOUSSI MOUNYA AL VALENCE D AGEN MP 12 
6 5 074371 LEFEUVRE MARINE CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 12 
7 82 105855 PRAUD CORALIE CPR MOUILLERON PdL 12 
8 30 103410 MOULIS MATHILDE VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
9 25 182278 MICHEL CHLOE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 12 
10 32 088879 LE ROUX MAELANN SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE ROLLER TUESG  12 
11 61 148817 MALHEUDE SALOME MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN 12 
12 22 172169 BRUNELIERE GWLADYS AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
13 92 125394 WILLAUME MARGAUX BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS 12 
14  226808 BELLET MELISSA ROLLER SASSENAGE RA 12 
15 1 123276 BEZIER LEA LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 12 
16 91 145783 REMY ZOE AM SPORTS BOU 12 
17 19 221714 FROUIN CHARLOTTE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 12 
18 31 129925 DE BONA CECILE SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE ROLLER TUESG IdF 12 
19 2 107794 BATARD LUCIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 12 
20 7 163568 GERGAUD FLORIANE ASTA NANTES PdL 12 
21 10 222017 FORTIER MELISSA USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 12 
22 94 110268 NOURY MARINE USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 12 
23 11 071321 LE GENDRE FLORIANE ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE 12 
24 28 181497 LE TILLY MANON ASTA NANTES PdL 12 
25 21 187276 COUDREZ PAULINE 2 APN AVON  11 
26 59 162360 ROBILLARD NOEMIE JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PdL 11 
27 23 162378 NICOLEAU NADEGE ROB BREUILLET  11 
28 37 203220 BANNIER LAURA QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 11 
29 96 182277 MARTINEAU JULIE LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 11 
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





30 34 209792 ROCHER NOLWENN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 11 
31 97 166944 TREBOUTA ANGELYNA ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE 11 
32 93 071848 GILLON EMELINE CPR MOUILLERON PdL 11 
33 17 240757 HEURTON FANNY CLUB SPORTIF BRETIGNY SUR ORGE RS  10 
34 44 169216 THERET CHARLOTTE ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 10 
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





 



        
1 98 105094 GUILBERT MATHIEU CPR MOUILLERON PdL 12 
2 2 085645 GIRAUDEAU QUENTIN ROLLER SKATING REZEEN PdL 12 
3 24 144423 SOULET BENJAMIN RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 12 
4 89 125785 MUSTIERE JESON AL ST SEBASTIEN PdL 12 
5 99 125107 LOUBINEAUD TIMOTHY ROLLER SKATING DE GUJAN MESTRAS IN LINE AQU 12 
6 75 083861 DAMBRUN THOMAS VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
7 60 170969 RAIMONDO LUCAS VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
8 79 109070 REGNIER HUG GAUTIER AM SPORTS BOU 12 
9  065618 BACH JONATHAN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
10 11 050684 DUGUET DYLAN ROB BREUILLET IdF 12 
11 85 125611 URIEN RONAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
12 4 079832 IMENEZ ALEXIS ROLLER SUD GOELO BRE 12 
13 94 201561 CORVAISIER ANTHONY ROLLER SKATING SAINT PIERRAIS HN 12 
14 1 143045 VIRY BENOIT ROC STEORUELLAN CEN 12 
15 88 105055 PERRAY KILLIAN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
16 6 140976 CARIO CORENTIN AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
17 82 164084 FOLINAIS THOMAS RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 12 
18 72 088125 BLANC OLIVIER CPB BELLEVILLE RA 12 
19 32 101821 LECHEVALIER LEO ROLLER SKATING CLUB DE MAMERS PdL 12 
20 43 209789 MOCQUARD LEO AMICALE LAÏQUE DES COUËTS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PdL 12 
21 26 062980 JOUETTE JIMMY QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 12 
22 28 132837 AYOUL ARTHUR INTREPIDE ANGERS SECT ROLLER PdL 12 
23 10 165478 MARIE ADRIEN LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 12 
24 42 168465 CANU JULIEN MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING HN 12 
25 86 133378 LANTRIN JULIEN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 12 
26 16 142554 MARTINS WILLIAM CERCLE DES PATINEURS LIVRYENS IdF 12 
27 19 148257 BARKER THOMAS 2 APN AVON IdF 12 
28 20 145317 CIVALLERO THOMAS USM VILLEPARISIS IdF 12 
29 76 118672 PUJOS GUILLAUME GRENADE ROLLER SKATING MP 12 
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





30 39 203325 ROLLAND ARNAUD LE ROLLER DU TOUCH MP 12 
31 13 169639 PEILLEX ALEXANDRE ROB BREUILLET  12 
32 27 146101 MIGNOT ARTHUR RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 11 
33 93 109507 PERENNES RAPHAEL GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 11 
34 78 169145 PAGNY JORDAN VALENCE ROLLER SKATING MP 10 
35 80 111740 VIEL THOMAS AM SPORTS BOU 10 
36 74 232907 KUHNEL JONAS BISCHHEIM SPEED SKATING ALS 10 
37 22 232017 CARON KEVIN ROLLER SKATING DES PORTES DU MAINE PdL 9 
38 77 059535 QUOY SYLVAIN ROLLER IN LILLE--METROPOLE (RILM) NPdC 9 
39 81 172545 LE BRONNEC ALLAN GROUPE ROLLER LOISIRS BRE 9 
40 90 096556 FELLET KILIAN ROC PETIT QUEVILLY HN 8 
41 12 074370 LEFEUVRE FLORIAN CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PdL 8 
42 41 159862 GOUIN CHRISTOPHER RS MARIGNE PEUTON PdL 7 
43 87 107899 LENOIR MATHURIN ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 7 
44 15 124934 CHARPENTIER ISMAEL LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PdL 7 
45 83 237071 LE GAL CLEMENT ROLLER SKATING PAYS DE LA CLAIE BRE 7 
46 5 111319 PERENNES ANTOINE GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 7 
47  142256 AUDU NICOLAS ROB BREUILLET  5 

 


